DIRECTORATE OF INFORMATION & PUBLICITY
GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI
BLOCK No - IX, OLD SECRETARIAT, DLEHI-110054

No. F.9 (46)/ DIP/Estt/Vidhansabha/21-22/ {5 Dated:- 94 /7/9/

To

Deputy Secretary (Question Branch),
Delhi Vidhansabha Secretariat,
Govt. of NCT of Delhi,

Old Secretariat, Delhi -110054

Sub:- Answer of Vidhan Sabha Unstarred Question No. 158 raised by Sh.
Ramvir Singh Bidhuri, due for answer on 30.07.2021.
Sir

Please find enclosed herewith the answer of Vidhan Sabha Unstarred

Question No. 158 raised by Sh. Ramvir Singh Bidhuri, due for answer on
30.07.2021.
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Encl: As above. (Umesh kﬁmar Sharma)
Section Officer
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